
Q2 at a glance

Net pro�t ($m)
Total income ($b)
Exposure to oil 
& gas ($b)
Total allowances 
in �rst half ($m)
Non-performing 
loan ratio (%)
Non-performing 
assets ($b)

1,051
2.92

23

536

1.1

3.85

DBS

885
2.05

14.3

255

1.1

2.49

OCBC

801
2.02

14

278

1.4

3.02

UOB

Sources: DBS, OCBC, UOB
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