

Q2 at a glance

	DBS	OCBC	UOB
Net profit (\$m)	1,051	885	801
Total income (\$b)	2.92	2.05	2.02
Exposure to oil & gas (\$b)	23	14.3	14
Total allowances in first half (\$m)	536	255	278
Non-performing loan ratio (%)	1.1	1.1	1.4
Non-performing assets (\$b)	3.85	2.49	3.02

Sources: DBS, OCBC, UOB STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS